
MHDC DANCE CALENDAR 2018-2019 
210 Robinson Road.    Hudson, NH 03051.    603-886-7909. 

mhdcdance@comcast.net 
www.mhdancecenter.com 

September 
Mon. September 10   Classes Begin 
October 
Mon. October 8   We will have class-Columbus Day 
Sat. October 20   Dancers at Heart Benefit Performance 
Mon. Oct 22-Sat Oct 27  Halloween Week  
     (Face Painting Week ages 8 & under) 
Sat. October 27   Free Young Dancers “Not So Scary Halloween” Party 
     (for dancers enrolled in class ages 6 and younger) 
Wed. Oct 31    Halloween-we are closed 
November 
November 1-15   Recital Costume Deposits Due 
Mon. November 12   Veterans Day - We are open 
Wed. Nov. 21-Sat Nov 24  Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 
Sat. November 24   No Limits Dance Convention here  
     (open to all-must register) 
Fri. Nov 30    Tentative Broadway Program Rehearsal and Show 
December 
Fri. December 8   Deadline to sign up for Dancers at Heart  
     (formerly Make a Wish) 
Mon. Dec 24-Tues. Jan 1  Closed for Holidays (open Wed Jan 2) 
January 
Mon. January 21   Martin Luther King Day-We are open 
February 
Sun. February 3    Dancers at Heart Benefit Performance 
Mon. Feb. 25-March 3  Closed for Winter Break 
April 
Mon. April 22- April 28  Closed for Spring Break 
May 
Fri. May 3 –Sat May 4  Tentative Recital Picture Days 
Mon. May 21    We will have class 
Wed. May 22-Fri. May 24  Recital Rehearsals at Pinkerton 
Sat May 25    Recital Day: three shows TBA 
Mon. May 27                        Closed for Memorial Day 
Tues. May 28-Sat. June 1            MHDC Spirit Week/Parent Participation 
June  
Mon. June 3-Sat. June 8        Bring a Friend to Dance 
Mon. June 10-Sat. June 15 Try a New Dance Class 
Sat. June 15    Last Day of Classes  
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